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Women's Competition 2023-2024 · Women's 2023-2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 09 Sep 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Strikers have a BYE.

Fri 15 Sep 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Blue Zig Zag Black

Fri 15 Sep 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Workies Blue Melissa Robinson

Fri 15 Sep 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Jays Cruizers
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 16 Sep 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jays have a BYE.

Fri 22 Sep 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Cruizers Workies Gold

Fri 22 Sep 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Zig Zag Blue Cheryn Van-Veen

Fri 22 Sep 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Strikers Kylie Holmes

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 23 Sep 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Zig Zag Blue have a BYE.

Fri 29 Sep 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Strikers Barry Sansom

Fri 29 Sep 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Jays Zig Zag Black

Fri 29 Sep 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Cruizers Workies Blue Kylie Holmes
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 30 Sep 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Cruizers have a BYE.

Fri 06 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Jays

Fri 06 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Workies Gold Cheryn Van-Veen

Fri 06 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Strikers Zig Zag Blue Mackenzie Stewart
Cheryl Rutherford
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Round 5 · Week starting Sat 07 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Gold have a BYE.

Fri 13 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Jays Zig Zag Blue Jana Winnard

Fri 13 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Cruizers Strikers

Fri 13 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Zig Zag Black Melissa Robinson
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Round 6 · Week starting Sat 14 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Blue have a BYE.

Fri 20 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Cruizers Cheryn Van-Veen

Fri 20 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Strikers Jays

Fri 20 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Blue Workies Gold Melissa Robinson
Jana Winnard
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Round 7 · Week starting Sat 21 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Zig Zag Black have a BYE.

Fri 27 Oct 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Strikers Workies Blue

Fri 27 Oct 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Blue Cruizers Cheryn Van-Veen
Melissa Robinson

Fri 27 Oct 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Jays
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Round 8 · Week starting Sat 28 Oct 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Strikers have a BYE.

Fri 03 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Workies Blue Melissa Robinson

Fri 03 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Jays Cruizers Henry Parsons

Fri 03 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Blue Zig Zag Black
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Round 9 · Week starting Sat 04 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jays have a BYE.

Fri 10 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Workies Blue Zig Zag Blue

Fri 10 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Strikers Barry Sansom
Kylie Holmes

Fri 10 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Cruizers Workies Gold Cheryl Rutherford
Jana Winnard
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Round 10 · Week starting Sat 11 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Zig Zag Blue have a BYE.

Fri 17 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Jays Zig Zag Black Cheryl Rutherford

Fri 17 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Cruizers Workies Blue Cheryn Van-Veen

Fri 17 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Strikers Melissa Robinson

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 18 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Cruizers have a BYE.

Fri 24 Nov 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Workies Gold

Fri 24 Nov 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Strikers Zig Zag Blue Melissa Robinson

Fri 24 Nov 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Workies Blue Jays
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Round 12 · Week starting Sat 25 Nov 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Gold have a BYE.

Fri 01 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Cruizers Strikers

Fri 01 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Zig Zag Black

Fri 01 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Jays Zig Zag Blue
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Round 13 · Week starting Sat 02 Dec 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Blue have a BYE.

Fri 08 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 2 Strikers Jays Kylie Holmes

Fri 08 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Blue Workies Gold

Fri 08 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Black Cruizers
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Round 14 · Week starting Sat 09 Dec 2023

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Zig Zag Black have a BYE.

Fri 15 Dec 2023 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Blue Cruizers

Fri 15 Dec 2023 07:10 Pitch 1 Workies Gold Jays

Fri 15 Dec 2023 08:20 Pitch 1 Strikers Workies Blue
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Round 15 · Week starting Sat 20 Jan 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Strikers have a BYE.

Fri 26 Jan 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Jays Cruizers

Fri 26 Jan 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Blue Zig Zag Black

Fri 26 Jan 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Workies Gold Workies Blue

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 27 Jan 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Jays have a BYE.

Fri 02 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Strikers

Fri 02 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Cruizers Workies Gold

Fri 02 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Zig Zag Blue
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Round 17 · Week starting Sat 03 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Zig Zag Blue have a BYE.

Fri 09 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Cruizers Workies Blue

Fri 09 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Workies Gold Strikers

Fri 09 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Jays Zig Zag Black

Round 18 · Week starting Sat 10 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Cruizers have a BYE.

Fri 16 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Strikers Zig Zag Blue

Fri 16 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Workies Blue Jays

Fri 16 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Workies Gold

Round 19 · Week starting Sat 17 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Gold have a BYE.

Fri 23 Feb 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Workies Blue Zig Zag Black

Fri 23 Feb 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Jays Zig Zag Blue

Fri 23 Feb 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Cruizers Strikers
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Round 20 · Week starting Sat 24 Feb 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Workies Blue have a BYE.

Fri 01 Mar 2024 06:00 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Blue Workies Gold

Fri 01 Mar 2024 07:10 Pitch 1 Zig Zag Black Cruizers

Fri 01 Mar 2024 08:20 Pitch 1 Strikers Jays
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Round 21 · Week starting Sat 02 Mar 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Double points round from 15.12.2023

Zig Zag Black have a BYE.

Fri 08 Mar 2024 06:00 Pitch 2 Workies Gold Jays

Fri 08 Mar 2024 07:10 Pitch 2 Strikers Workies Blue

Fri 08 Mar 2024 08:20 Pitch 2 Zig Zag Blue Cruizers
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